Open Boogie recall from round 1

Boogie

Number recalled = 36. Number of heats = 3

Heat 1 has 12 competitors.

11 Kamvelihle Ndzimande and Khanyisile Khanyi

13 Justin de Villiers and Fosha-Marie Gaylard

14 Lincoln Jacobs and Cyrah Coningham

15 Kieran McKend and Sasha Nunnerley

17 Caleb Theunissen and Dieketseng Masudubele

18 Zwivhuya Munyai and Kayra Parker-Nance

19 LeilaOliver and Mia Oliver

20 Nico Smit and Leandre Coetzee

21 Lise van Schalkwyk and Caitlyn Wilson-V enter

23 Kali Selepe and Sarah Strydom

27 Ndumiso Mbuyazi and Ayabulela Pepese

31 Johannes van der Walt and Janneke van der Steenhoven
Heat 2 has 12 competitors.

32 Libhongo Noketshe and Jamie Petersail

33 Arutha Edwards and Giuilia Violante

34 James McGillivray and Kate Weir

35 Darius Griesel and Cassidy Pringle

37 Gage Leon Courie and Jodi Carr

38 Marlo Jansen van Vuuren and | sabeau Blackie

40 Malibongwe Kolokolo and Grace Njogu

43 Rowan Mentoor and Gia Oliver

45 Callum Botha and Alison Ellerbeck

46 Talente Mzindle and Erin Hyman

47 -

50 Sebastiaan Whitward and Melissa van der Berg
Heat 3 has 12 competitors.

51 Miles Boeddinghaus and Romy Stevens
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52
53
54
55
56
58
61
64
67
68
75
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Ethan Brown and Grettel Osorio
Joshua Pienaar and Aimee Harris
Carlton Matingo and Liege Eigenhuis
Roelof Baard and Josephine Troost
Paul Cupido and Mahnoor Ahmed
Shaun Silson and Sarah Day

Garth Taai and Y entl Alcott

Michael Copeman and Jenna Caldwell
Giselle Du Toit and Chauntay-Claire Joubert
Vix Pretorius and Julia Leisegang
Anesu Nduku and Amy Irlam
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Boogie

ABC Tota Recal
10 X
11 XXX
12
13 XXX
14 XXX
15 XXX
16
17 XXX
18 XXX
19 XXX
20 XXX
21 XXX
23 XX
26 X
27 XX
28 X
29
30
31 XX
32 XXX
33 XXX
4 X X
35 XXX
36 X
37 XXX
38 XXX
40 XXX
42 X
43 XXX
45 XXX
46 X X
47 XXX
48 X
50 XX
51 XXX
52 XXX
53 XXX
54 XXX
5 X X
56 XXX
58 XX
61 XXX
64 XXX
67 XXX
68 XX
75 XXX
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Number Recalled = 36

Adjudicators

A - Anthony Rau

B - Louis de Nobrega

C - Mzimkhulu Sididi

E - Gladys Bullock (non-voting chairperson)
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